Black Gate N Type Electrolytic Capacitors
Type Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Diameter x
height (mm) Connections Price exc. vat Order Code
Nx HiQ 0.1uF 50V 4 x 7 radial wire £1.83 CAP-9480
Nx HiQ 0.47uF 50V 4 x 7 radial wire £1.55 CAP-9315
N 1uF 50V 5 x 11 radial wire £1.87 CAP-9340
N 4.7uF 50V 5 x 11 radial wire £2.41 CAP-9345
N 10uF 50V 8 x 11 radial wire £3.20 CAP-9350
Nx HiQ 22uF 6.3V 5 x 7 radial wire £3.16 CAP-9485
N 33uF 16V 6.3 x 11 radial wire £4.23 CAP-9324
Nx HiQ 47uF 6.3V 6.3 x 7 radial wire £3.48 CAP-9486
N 47uF 50V 12.5 x 24 radial wire £7.44 CAP-9355
Nx 100uF 6.3V 6.3 x 11 radial wire £4.23 CAP-9440
N 100uF 16V 12.5 x 20 radial wire £7.86 CAP-9325
N 100uF 50V 16 x 31 radial wire £8.93 CAP-9360
Nx 220uF 6.3V 8 x 11 radial wire £4.65 CAP-9320
N 330uF 100V 18 x 36 radial wire £31.99 CAP-9367
N 470uF 6.3V 12.5 x 24 radial wire £6.90 CAP-9323
Nx 470uF 6.3V 12.5 x 24 radial wire £11.72 CAP-9444
N 470uF 16V 16 x 24 radial wire £9.47 CAP-9330
Nx 680uF 35V 16 x 24 radial wire £12.14 CAP-9470
Nx 1000uF 25V 16 x 24 radial wire £14.93 CAP-9460
N 1000uF 50V 22 x 35 radial wire £36.59 CAP-9365
Nx 1500uF 10V 16 x 24 radial wire £9.04 CAP-9450
Nx 2200uF 6.3V 18 x 35 radial wire £19.74 CAP-9446
N 2200uF 100V 30 x 100 lug £149.27 CAP-9370
N 4700uF 35V 40 x 40 lug £74.37 CAP-9335